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Department of Space
(Parliament Section)

List of Telephone No. and Addresses of Secretary and other officials dealing with Parliament work in Department of Space

Sl. Name Tel No. (Office) Tel No. Fax E-mail Office Address

No. (Residence)

01. |Dr. K. Sivan 080-23415241 09447776671(M) 080-23415328 |chairman@isro.gov.in Department of Space,
Secretary, Department of | 00023416181 080-23518551 Antariksh Bhavan, New
Space and Chairman, ISRO [080-22172333 011-24647413 BEL Road, Bengaluru —

560 094

02. |Shri M. Maheswar Rao 080-23417009 09448067345(M) 080-23418237 | jsfados@isro.gov.in -do-
Joint Secretary & FA, DOS | 080-22172302

03. |Shri Praveen S. 080-2341 3717  |09880572277(M) 080-23415491 |praveen.s@isro.gov.in -do-
Deputy Secretary, DOS 080-2217 2369

04. |Smt. B. M. Bhavani, 080-22172092 09886457726(M) 080-23416474 |parliament@isro.gov.in -do-
Under Secretary, DOS bhawana@isro.gov.in

05. |Shri Sangeesh KG 080-22172218 09745109609(M) - kgsangeesh@isro.gov.in -do-
Section Officer, DOS

06. |Shri Tapan Kumar Pandey, |080-22172239 07704820504 (M) ) tapankumar@isro.gov.in -do-
Parliament Assistant, DOS

07. |Shri Harikrishnan G 011-26400712  |08139861505(M) | 011-24617377 |osddelhi@isro.gov.in Department of Space )
Officer on Special Duty, (Branch Secretariat), 3

) Floor, Lok Nayak
DOS Brar?ch Secretariat, Bhavan, Khan Market,
hew Delhi New Delhi — 110 003
08. |Shri Mohit Satyadeep 011-26400721 09910070796(M) -do- mohitsatyadeep@isro.gov.in -do-
Under Secretary,
DOS Branch Secretariat, Delhi Office e-mail:
New Delhi paspace@nic.in
09. |Shri Jayant Saha 011-26400723 09868234274(M) -do- jayant@isro.gov.in -do-

Parliament Assistant

DOS Br. Secretariat, New
Delhi




